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Link do produktu: https://computerlab.pl/pilka-lekarska-do-cwiczen-10-kg-hms-nk10-p-282920.html

Opis produktu

e Gwarancja: G024M

Pitka lekarska do ¢wiczen 10 kg HMS NK10

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta

Kod EAN

Producent

Kolor produktu
Szerokos$¢ produktu
Uchwyt(y)

Waga produktu
Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
Szerokos$¢ opakowania
Waga wraz z opakowaniem

Wysokos$¢ opakowania

210,50 zt

171,14 zt
Dostepnosc - bardzo mata ilos¢
WLONONWCRDWLU
17-41-037
5907695540048
HMS
Czerwony,Czarny
324 mm

Nie

10 kg

340 mm

340 mm

10,3 kg

340 mm
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